Rural Health Data Summit 2017

Estes Park, Colorado

Agenda
Tuesday, Aug 22
7:30am  Breakfast (in Dining Hall)
8:30 am Introductions, recap from last year
9:00 am Previous Summit Outcomes and Goals Moving Forward
e Poll and discussion: What did you get from the previous Summit(s)?
e Goals for this Summit
10:30 am Break
10:45 am Top 5 Resources for Inspiration and Information
e Where we turn for good ideas, and our go-to websites and blogs
12:00 pm Lunch
12:45 pm Techniques demos
e Data prep for Tableau
1:15 pm Ask the Group
e Bring the questions you've had trouble answering in your own work and take
advantage of 25 informed opinions
2:00 pm Break
2:15 pm Show and Tell - Virtual
e Cool projects from states not attending the Summit will be shared
3:30 pm Reflections from the day

4:30 pm

Adjourn



Wednesday, Aug 23

7:30 am

8:30 am

10:00 am
10:15 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

Thanks for joining us - have a safe trip home!

Breakfast (in Dining Hall)

Show and Tell
e Share your favorite projects with the group (10 minutes each). Lots to learn from each
other in the 'how did you do that' discussion afterward!

Break
Show and Tell continued

Rural Health Data Trends
e Group discussion: How funders' requests for data and SORH use of data have
changed since last year and what to expect ahead; how to promote best practices and
move the industry forward.

Lunch

Assessing our Grants
e From FORHP: How could the SORH PIMS measures be improved?
e Do you assess your grant-funded work in ways beyond what’s required by the
funders? If so, how, and what do you use to track and manage it?

Break

Next Steps for Data Summit, Super-User Group
e Open Discussion

Reflections from the day

Adjourn




